
$3,385.67

$1,180.95

$7,366.78

Ward Five Paul Smith

Elected Official Expense Report

January 01, 2016 - December 31, 2016

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$2,536.95Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$11,933.40Subtotal

Total $14,470.35



$994.19

$432.85

$2,046.21

Ward Five Paul Smith

Elected Official Expense Report

January 01, 2016 - March 31, 2016

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$0.00Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$3,473.25Subtotal

Total $3,473.25

Business Expenses

Cellular

01-22-16 January Cellular  9.79

02-22-16 February Cellular  15.28

03-22-16 March Cellular Reimbursement  44.50

 69.57Cellular Total

Meals

02-11-16 Staff Appreciation Lunch  238.85

 238.85Meals Total

Membership Fees

01-06-16 Yearly Membership to the Fort Saskatchewan Chamber of Commerce  200.00

 200.00Membership Fees Total

Mileage

01-11-16 Fort Air Partnership Meeting  8.53

01-21-16 Alberta's Industrial Heartland Association Stakeholders Update and Luncheon  17.16

01-22-16 Strategic Planning Session  17.16

01-29-16 Alberta Association of Municipal Districts and Counties District Number 5 Organizational and 
Regular Meeting

 232.19

02-01-16 Fort Air Partnership Board Strategic Planning Workshop  15.85

02-11-16 Northeast Region Community Awareness Emergency Response Symposium  8.53

03-09-16 Norlite Pipeline Project Meeting  15.85

03-09-16 Northeast Region Community Awareness Emergency Response Meeting  8.53

03-14-16 Fort Air Partnership Meeting  8.53

 332.33Mileage Total

Office Phone

02-12-16 January Office Phone  8.67

03-01-16 February Office Phone  8.63

03-31-16 March Office Phone  8.78

 26.08Office Phone Total

Other
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Ward Five Paul Smith
January 01, 2016 - March 31, 2016

02-11-16 Staff Appreciation Gift  100.00

 100.00Other Total

Parking

01-22-16 Strategic Planning Session  16.67

 16.67Parking Total

Printing

01-29-16 January Printing  3.95

02-29-16 February Printing  3.94

03-30-16 March Printing  2.80

 10.69Printing Total

 994.19

 994.19Business Expenses Total
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Ward Five Paul Smith
January 01, 2016 - March 31, 2016

Professional Development

Registration

01-13-16 Registration for the North Region Community Awareness Emergency Response  Symposium 
(February 11; Fort Saskatchewan, AB)

 99.00

 99.00Registration Total

 99.00

Alberta's Industrial Heartland Association Stakeholder Update and Luncheon | Edmonton, AB | January 21, 
2016

Registration

01-21-16 Registration  125.00

 125.00Registration Total

 125.00Alberta's Industrial Heartland Association Stakeholder Update and Luncheon | Edmonton, 
AB | January 21, 2016 Total

Alberta Urban Municipalities Association Linear Property Taxation Symposium | Leduc, Alberta | January 
27, 2016

Registration

01-19-16 Registration  75.00

 75.00Registration Total

 75.00Alberta Urban Municipalities Association Linear Property Taxation Symposium | Leduc, 
Alberta | January 27, 2016 Total

University of Alberta Social Sustainability Course | Camrose, AB | March 16, 2016

Accomodation

03-16-16 Accomodation  133.85

 133.85Accomodation Total

 133.85University of Alberta Social Sustainability Course | Camrose, AB | March 16, 2016 Total

 432.85Professional Development Total
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Ward Five Paul Smith
January 01, 2016 - March 31, 2016

Public Relations

Advertising

03-16-16 Business Card Advertisement Sponsorship for the Ardrossan Strathcona Figure Skating Club  40.00

 40.00Advertising Total

Donations

02-13-16 Volunteer Appreciation Timbits for 4H  44.95

02-24-16 Trophy Sponsorship  50.00

 94.95Donations Total

Meals

01-12-16 Lunechon Christmas in the Heartland Meeting  344.25

03-15-16 Resident Meeting  23.49

03-23-16 Resident Meeting  36.00

03-23-16 Resident Meeting  5.15

 408.89Meals Total

Mileage

01-06-16 Fort Saskatchewan Chamber of Commerce Luncheon  8.53

01-20-16 Stars of Bruderheim Recognition Ceremony  15.85

02-03-16 Fort Saskatchewan State of the City Address  8.53

02-10-16 St. Albert State of the City Luncheon  31.80

03-03-16 Brownlee Appreciation Dinner  16.66

 81.37Mileage Total

Newsletters to the Public

03-01-16 eNewsletter Quarterly Fee (March to May 2016)  18.75

 18.75Newsletters to the Public Total

Promotional Items

03-11-16 Promotional Items - (36) Cookbooks  720.00

 720.00Promotional Items Total

Registration

01-04-16 Registration for the Fort Saskatchewan State of the City Address (February 3; Fort Saskatchewan, 
AB)

 25.00

01-06-16 Fort Saskatchewan Chamber of Commerce Luncheon (January 6, 2016 - Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  25.00

01-14-16 Registration for the University of Alberta Social Sustainability Course (March 16; Camrose, AB)  450.00

01-20-16 Ticket to the Sherwood Park & District Chamber of Commerce Luncheon (January 20; Sherwood 
Park, AB)

 25.00

02-03-16 Ticket to the Urban Development Institute Luncheon (February 18; Edmonton, AB)  45.82

02-04-16 Ticket to the Fort Saskatchewan Chamber of Commerce Luncheon (March 2; Fort Saskatchewan, 
AB)

 23.81

02-23-16 Tickets to the St. Albert State of the City Address (February 10; St. Albert, AB)  47.62

02-24-16 Ticket to the State of the County Address (February 17; Sherwood Park, AB)  40.00

 682.25Registration Total

 2,046.21

 2,046.21Public Relations Total
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$217.39

$0.00

$1,121.48

Ward Five Paul Smith

Elected Official Expense Report

April 01, 2016 - June 30, 2016

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$1,059.37Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$1,338.87Subtotal

Total $2,398.24

Business Expenses

Cellular

03-31-16 March Cellular Tablet  16.65

04-22-16 April Cellular Tablet  9.21

04-29-16 April Cellular Phone Reimbursement  44.50

05-22-16 May Cellular Tablet  7.25

05-31-16 May Cellular  Phone Reimbursement  44.50

06-23-16 June Cellular Phone Reimbursement  44.50

 166.61Cellular Total

Office Phone

04-16-16 April Office Phone  8.56

05-25-16 May Office Phone  8.54

06-16-16 June Office Phone  8.57

 25.67Office Phone Total

Office Supplies

06-18-16 (500) Business Cards  15.00

 15.00Office Supplies Total

Printing

04-27-16 April Printing  2.84

05-30-16 May Printing  1.49

06-22-16 June Printing  5.78

 10.11Printing Total

 217.39

 217.39Business Expenses Total
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Ward Five Paul Smith
April 01, 2016 - June 30, 2016

Public Relations

Donations

04-09-16 Herb Planter Donation for the Rural Volunteer Appreciation (April 9; Ardrossan, AB)  114.44

 114.44Donations Total

Other

04-21-16 Photo from Fort Saskatchewan Record  10.00

05-25-16 Annual Membership to the Strathcona Vintage Tractor Association  35.00

 45.00Other Total

Registration

03-15-16 Ticket to the Sturgeon County State of the County Address (March 17; Morinville, AB)  19.05

03-17-16 Two Tickets to the Boys and Girls Club of Fort Saskatchewan Presents "Fabulous '50s Gala" (April 
16; Fort Saskatchewan, AB)

 130.00

03-17-16 Two Tickets to the Fort Saskatchewan Chamber of Commerce Luncheon (March 2; Fort 
Saskatchewan, AB)

 47.62

03-17-16 Two Tickets to the Fort Saskatchewan Duck's Unlimited Banquet (March 5; Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  120.00

03-23-16 Ticket to the Special Meeting with the Honourable Joe Ceci (April 19; Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  23.81

03-31-16 Ticket to the Redwater Mayor's Breakfast (April 15; Redwater, AB)  18.00

04-10-16 Two Season Tickets to Josephburg Presents  540.00

05-03-16 Ticket to the Strathcona County Mayor's Prayer Breakfast (May 3; Sherwood Park, AB)  24.75

05-04-16 Registration for the Fort Saskatchewan Chamber of Commerce Luncheon (June 1; Fort 
Saskatchewan, AB)

 23.81

06-09-16 Ticket to the Bruderheim Mayors' Supper (June 10, 2016; Bruderheim, AB)  15.00

 962.04Registration Total

 1,121.48

 1,121.48Public Relations Total

Page 2 of 324-Aug-2016Modified on 



Ward Five Paul Smith
April 01, 2016 - June 30, 2016

Corporate Activities

Federation of Canadian Municipalities Conference and Trade Show | Winnipeg, MB | June 3 - 5, 2016

Accomodation

05-31-16 Accommodation Cancellation Charge  168.37

 168.37Accomodation Total

Registration

03-14-16 Registration  891.00

 891.00Registration Total

 1,059.37Federation of Canadian Municipalities Conference and Trade Show | Winnipeg, MB | June 3 
- 5, 2016 Total

 1,059.37Corporate Activities Total
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$1,299.78

$0.00

$2,770.42

Ward Five Paul Smith

Elected Official Expense Report

July 01, 2016 - September 30, 2016

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$0.00Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$4,070.20Subtotal

Total $4,070.20

Business Expenses

Cellular

06-22-16 June Cellular Tablet  10.39

06-28-16 July Cellular Phone Reimbursement  44.50

07-22-16 July Cellular Tablet  7.64

08-22-16 August Cellular Tablet  35.60

08-31-16 August Cellular Phone Reimbursement  44.50

09-26-16 September Cellular Phone Reimbursement  44.50

 187.13Cellular Total

Meals

08-04-16 Business Meeting  35.35

08-09-16 Business Meeting  82.75

08-09-16 Business Meeting  38.29

09-12-16 Business Meeting  33.40

 189.79Meals Total

Mileage

04-15-16 TransCanada Yellowhead Highway Associations Board Meeting (Edmonton, AB)  12.62

05-11-16 Fort Air Partnership Annual General Meeting (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  7.62

05-13-16 TransCanada Yellowhead Highway Associations Annual General Meeting (Edmonton, AB)  25.24

06-10-16 Alberta Industrial Heartland Board Meeting (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  7.62

07-27-16 Meeting with Director of TransCanada Yellowhead Highway Association (Edmonton, AB)  10.10

08-04-16 TransCanada Yellowhead Highway Association East Road Trip (Lloydminster, AB)  242.29

08-10-16 Fort Air Partnership External Relations Committee Meeting (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  7.62

08-12-16 TransCanada Yellowhead Highway Association West Road Trip (Valemont, BC)  516.88

08-16-16 Northern Gateway Pipeline Meeting (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  7.62

08-24-16 TransCanada Yellowhead Highway Association Board Meeting (Edmonton, AB)  10.10

 847.71Mileage Total

Office Phone

07-31-16 July Office Phone  8.50

08-31-16 August Office Phone  8.51

09-26-16 September Office Phone  8.24
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Ward Five Paul Smith
July 01, 2016 - September 30, 2016

 25.25Office Phone Total

Other

08-18-16 (3) Strathcona County 2016 Landowner Maps  37.80

 37.80Other Total

Parking

09-09-16 Business Meeting (Edmonton, AB)  3.33

 3.33Parking Total

Printing

07-26-16 July Printing  2.45

08-31-16 August Printing  3.52

09-22-16 September Printing  2.80

 8.77Printing Total

 1,299.78

 1,299.78Business Expenses Total
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Ward Five Paul Smith
July 01, 2016 - September 30, 2016

Public Relations

Advertising

08-28-16 Fort Saskatchewan Chamber of Commerce Directory Advertisement  280.00

 280.00Advertising Total

Donations

06-21-16 Donation - Strathcona County Flag for the Strathcona Vintage Tractor Association  70.00

 70.00Donations Total

Meals

04-02-16 Resident Meeting (April 2; Sherwood Park, AB)  28.78

 28.78Meals Total

Mileage

03-17-16 Sturgeon County State of the County Address (Morinville, AB)  54.51

04-06-16 Fort Saskatchewan Chamber Luncheon (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  7.77

04-14-16 United Way of the Capital Region Heartland Challenge 2016 Breakfast (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  6.86

04-15-16 Redwater Mayor's Breakfast (Redwater, AB)  9.90

04-16-16 Boys & Girls Club of Fort Saskatchewan Presents "Fabulous 50s Gala" (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  6.86

04-19-16 Fort Saskatchewan & District Chamber of Commerce Meeting with the Honourable Joe Ceci (Fort 
Saskatchewan, AB)

 6.86

04-20-16 Alberta Legislature Question Period (Edmonton, AB)  18.17

04-22-16 Fort Saskatchewan Trade Show and Sale VIP Wine and Cheese Reception (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  6.86

04-23-16 Fort Saskatchewan Trade Show and Sale (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  6.86

04-24-16 Fort Saskatchewan Trade Show and Sale (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  6.86

06-10-16 Bruderheim Mayor's Address (Bruderheim, AB)  15.24

06-12-16 Touch - A - Truck (Fort Saskchewan, AB)  7.62

06-16-16 Fort Air Partnership Gibbons Grand Opening and Open House (Gibbons, AB)  44.42

06-22-16 Battle River Power Co-op Annual General Meeting (Camrose, AB)  80.76

06-24-16 Canadian Mechanized Bridge Group Change of Command Ceremony (Edmonton, AB)  34.32

07-01-16 Fort Saskatchewan Canada Day Parade (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  7.62

07-07-16 Hydrogen Production Facility Grand Opening (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  7.62

07-11-16 Alberta Industrial Heartland Association Hosting Foreign Investors (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  7.62

07-13-16 Infrastructure Announcement for Elk Island National Park (Elk Island Park, AB)  7.62

07-18-16 MEG Energy Heartland Golf Tournament (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  7.62

07-26-16 Alberta Industrial Heartland Progressive Conservative Tour (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  7.62

08-30-16 Lamont County Golf Tournament (Mundare, AB)  70.67

 430.26Mileage Total

Newsletters to the Public

09-01-16 Two eNewsletter Quarterly Fees  37.50

 37.50Newsletters to the Public Total

Newspaper Advertising

09-09-16 Food 4 Food Advertisement  351.50

 351.50Newspaper Advertising Total

Other

07-27-16 Sympathy Gift  15.77

 15.77Other Total

Promotional Items

06-17-16 Promotional Items - (20) Kastelen Sausage and Fine Meats Gift Certificates  500.00
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Ward Five Paul Smith
July 01, 2016 - September 30, 2016

08-04-16 Promotional Items - (48) BBQ Sauces  428.04

 928.04Promotional Items Total

Registration

03-05-16 (8) Tickets to the Fort Saskatchewan Fish and Game Associations Annual Wild Game Banquet and 
Trophy Ball (March 5; Fort Saskatchewan, AB)

 320.00

05-18-16 Registration for the Strathcona County Mayor's Golf Classic (August 12; Sherwood Park, AB)  28.57

07-13-16 Registration for the RCMP Memorial Golf Tournament BBQ Luncheon (July 13; Josephburg, AB)  35.00

09-14-16 Ticket to the Fort Saskatchewan Business Awards (October 21; Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  80.00

09-15-16 Ticket to the Fort Saskatchewan Community Hospital Foundation Harvest Ball (October 1; Fort 
Saskatchewan, AB)

 75.00

09-16-16 Ticket to the "In the Spirit of Festival Place" Fundrasier (September 15; Sherwood Park, AB)  65.00

09-21-16 Ticket to the Sherwood Park Chamber of Commerce Luncheon (September 21; Sherwood Park, AB)  25.00

 628.57Registration Total

 2,770.42

 2,770.42Public Relations Total
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$874.31

$748.10

$1,428.67

Ward Five Paul Smith

Elected Official Expense Report

October 01, 2016 - December 31, 2016

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$1,477.58Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$3,051.08Subtotal

Total $4,528.66

Business Expenses

Cellular

09-22-16 September Cellular Tablet  35.15

10-22-16 October Cellular Tablet  9.73

10-26-16 October Cellular Phone Reimbursement  44.50

11-22-16 November Cellular Phone  11.99

11-30-16 November Cellular Phone Reimbursement  44.50

12-22-16 December Cellular Tablet  8.47

12-30-16 December Cellular Phone Reimbursement  44.50

 198.84Cellular Total

Membership Fees

10-14-16 Annual Membership Renewal for the Ardrossan Recreation and Agricultural Society  10.00

12-16-16 Fort Saskatchewan Chamber of Commerce Membership Renewal  200.00

 210.00Membership Fees Total

Mileage

09-07-16 Alberta Industrial Heartland Farwell Dinner (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  3.81

09-08-16 Alberta Industrial Heartland Tour with Alberta Federal Conservative Caucus Members (Fort 
Saskatchewan, AB)

 6.86

09-09-16 Alberta Industrial Heartland Board Meeting (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  6.86

09-09-16 Trans Canada Yellowhead Highway Association Meeting with Strong Coffee Marketing (Edmonton, 
AB)

 17.16

09-12-16 Fort Air Partnership Board Meeting (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  6.86

09-15-16 Tri-Municipal Mayors' Prayer Breakfast (Stony Plain, AB)  58.55

09-21-16 Northeast Region Community Awareness Emergency Response Farewell Lunch (Fort 
Saskatchewan, AB)

 6.86

09-23-16 Intermunicipal Relations Committee Facilitated Growth Plan Discussions (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  6.86

09-28-16 Northeast Region Community Awareness Emergency Response Board Meeting (Fort 
Saskatchewan, AB)

 6.86

09-30-16 John S. Batiuk Regional Water Commission Chipman Booster Pumphouse Tour and Barbeque 
(Chipman, AB)

 68.65

10-12-16 Fort Air Partnership Governance Committee Meeting (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  6.86

10-13-16 Alberta Industrial Heartland Land Trust Society Annual General Meeting (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  6.86

11-07-16 Fort Air Partnership Board Meeting (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  6.86
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Ward Five Paul Smith
October 01, 2016 - December 31, 2016

11-18-16 Trans Canada Yellowhead Highway Association Board Meeting (Edmonton, AB)  5.05

11-24-16 Trans Canada Yellowhead Highway Association 2:15 PM Meeting (Edmonton, AB)  5.05

11-24-16 Trans Canada Yellowhead Highway Association 8:45 AM Meeting (Edmonton, AB)  5.05

12-02-16 Alberta Industrial Heartland Meeting (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  7.62

12-03-16 Bruderheim Fire Fighters Ball (Bruderheim, AB)  9.14

12-05-16 Alberta Industrial Heartland Dinner Hosting Jiangsu Huachang Chemical Co. (Edmonton, AB)  17.16

12-05-16 Northeast Region Community Awareness Emergency Response (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  7.62

12-07-16 Fort Saskatchewan Chamber December Meeting (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  7.62

12-20-16 Pan-Western Event Coffee Meeting (Edmonton, AB)  20.19

 294.41Mileage Total

Office Phone

10-26-16 October Office Phone  8.27

11-30-16 November Office Phone  8.28

12-29-16 December Office Phone  8.43

 24.98Office Phone Total

Other

10-28-16 Councillor Smith name tag  12.00

11-04-16 Wreath purchased for the Fort Saskatchewan Legion Remembrance Day Service  70.00

 82.00Other Total

Parking

09-09-16 Trans Canada Yellowhead Highway Association Meeting with Strong Coffee Marketing (Edmonton, 
AB)

 3.33

10-07-16 Northern Alberta Mayors' and Reeves' Caucus (Edmonton, AB)  19.05

12-06-16 Alberta Industrial Heartland Meeting (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  9.52

12-20-16 Pan-Western Event Coffee Meeting (Edmonton, AB)  7.14

 39.04Parking Total

Printing

10-26-16 October Printing  3.03

11-24-16 November Printing  19.13

12-15-16 December Printing  2.88

 25.04Printing Total

 874.31

 874.31Business Expenses Total
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Ward Five Paul Smith
October 01, 2016 - December 31, 2016

Professional Development

Registration

10-17-16 Small Business Conference (Sherwood Park, AB)  15.00

 15.00Registration Total

 15.00

Petrochem Canada Conference | Edmonton, AB | November 1 - 2, 2016

Parking

11-01-16 Parking  19.05

11-02-16 Parking  19.05

 38.10Parking Total

Registration

10-01-16 Registration  695.00

 695.00Registration Total

 733.10Petrochem Canada Conference | Edmonton, AB | November 1 - 2, 2016 Total

 748.10Professional Development Total
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Ward Five Paul Smith
October 01, 2016 - December 31, 2016

Public Relations

Advertising

12-23-16 Council Christmas Ad in Sherwood Park News  58.55

 58.55Advertising Total

Donations

09-30-16 Josephburg Riding Club 2016 Trophy Sponsor  100.00

12-09-16 Strathcona County Flag Donation to the Ardrossan 55+ Club  70.00

12-29-16 Festival of Trees Donation  42.61

 212.61Donations Total

Meals

10-20-16 Resident Meeting (October 20; Sherwood Park, AB)  39.90

10-27-16 Resident Meeting (October 27; Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  22.75

10-31-16 Resident Meeting (October 31; Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  37.20

11-17-16 Resident Meeting (November 17; Sherwood Park, AB)  31.09

11-22-16 Resident Meeting (November 22; Sherwood Park, AB)  38.90

11-25-16 Business Meeting (November 25; Sherwood Park, AB)  34.90

12-31-16 Strathcona Community Hospital Foundation Fundraiser  137.88

 342.62Meals Total

Mileage

09-06-16 Resident Meeting (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  6.86

09-07-16 Fort Saskatchewan Chamber of Commerce Luncheon (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  6.86

10-01-16 Fort Saskatchewan Community Hospital Foundation Harvest Ball (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  6.86

10-05-16 Fort Saskatchewan Chamber of Commerce October Luncheon (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  6.86

10-07-16 Northern Alberta Mayors' and Reeves' Caucus (Edmonton, AB)  17.16

10-20-16 Life in the Heartland Community Information Evening (Gibbons, AB)  41.39

10-21-16 Fort Saskatchewan Chamber of Commerce Business Awards (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  6.86

10-26-16 Tofield Legion 90th Anniversary (Tofield, AB)  54.51

10-27-16 Resident Meeting (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  6.86

10-31-16 Resident Meeting (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  6.86

11-09-16 Business Meeting (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  6.86

11-11-16 Fort Saskatchewan Remembrance Day Service (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  6.86

11-30-16 ATCO Christmas Reception (Edmonton, AB)  5.05

 179.85Mileage Total

Newsletters to the Public

12-01-16 eNewsletter December Fees  6.25

 6.25Newsletters to the Public Total

Other

11-23-16 Sympathy Gift  14.37

 14.37Other Total

Promotional Items

10-26-16 (100) Recreation Passes  300.00

12-31-16 Council Christmas Cards  51.56

 351.56Promotional Items Total

Registration

09-28-16 Ticket to the Fort Saskatchewan Chamber of Commerce Luncheon (October 5; Fort Saskatchewan, 
AB)

 23.81
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Ward Five Paul Smith
October 01, 2016 - December 31, 2016

10-18-16 Ticket to the Mayor's Battle of the Chefs (October 19; Sherwood Park, AB)  125.00

10-19-16 Ticket to the Sherwood Park Chamber of Commerce Luncheon (October 19; Sherwood Park, AB)  25.00

11-07-16 Two tickets to the Ardrossan United Church Turkey Dinner (November 19; Ardrossan, AB)  40.00

11-24-16 Ticket to the Fort Saskatchewan Chamber of Commerce Breakfast (December 7; Fort 
Saskatchewan, AB)

 19.05

12-21-16 Ticket to the Sherwood Park Chamber of Commerce Luncheon (December 21; Sherwood Park, AB)  30.00

 262.86Registration Total

 1,428.67

 1,428.67Public Relations Total
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Ward Five Paul Smith
October 01, 2016 - December 31, 2016

Corporate Activities

Alberta Urban Municipalities Association Convention | Edmonton, Alberta | October 5 - 7, 2016

Registration

01-09-16 Registration  758.00

 758.00Registration Total

 758.00Alberta Urban Municipalities Association Convention | Edmonton, Alberta | October 5 - 7, 
2016 Total

Alberta Association of Municipal Districts and Counties Fall Convention | November 15 - 17, 2016 | 
Edmonton, Alberta

Mileage

11-15-16 Mileage  17.16

11-16-16 Mileage  17.16

11-17-16 Mileage  17.16

 51.48Mileage Total

Parking

11-16-16 Parking  19.05

11-17-16 Parking  19.05

 38.10Parking Total

Registration

10-01-16 Banquet Ticket  65.00

10-01-16 Registration  565.00

 630.00Registration Total

 719.58Alberta Association of Municipal Districts and Counties Fall Convention | November 15 - 17, 
2016 | Edmonton, Alberta Total

 1,477.58Corporate Activities Total
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